GC Accessories
235
VICI® Gas-Specifi c Purifi ers
Gas Purifi ers
• Reduce gas impurities from high PPM to low PPB levels
• Decrease baseline noise and increase GC/MS sensitivity
•  Replace three traps with one purifi er

1Outlet levels listed indicate ppb concentration based on 50ppm nominal inlet concentration level.
2Non-Methane Hydrocarbons
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
Gas Specifi c Purifi ers
Helium Purifi er, 1/8” 1 061P-8011
Helium Purifi er, 1/4”  1 061P-8021
Hydrogen Purifi er, 1/8” 1 061P-8031
Hydrogen Purifi er, 1/4”  1 061P-8041
Nitrogen Purifi er, 1/8” 1 061P-8051
Nitrogen Purifi er, 1/4”  1 061P-8061
Air Purifi er, 1/8” 1 061P-8071
Air Purifi er, 1/4” 1 061P-8081
Traps
Moisture Trap, 1/8” 1 061P-8091
Moisture Trap, 1/4”  1 061P-8101
Oxygen Trap, 1/8” 1 061P-8111
Oxygen Trap, 1/4”  1 061P-8121
Hydrocarbon Trap, 1/8” 1 061P-8131
Hydrocarbon Trap, 1/4”  1 061P-8141
Specifi cation
Dimensions 400cc, 21” L x 1.5” o.d. (52.3cm x 3.8cm)
Max. Flow 500mL/min
Max. Pressure 1000psig